
PRICE LIST

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Stemcell 

Vitamin

EGF ( Epidermal Growth Factor) 

Hyaluronic Acid

Oxygen

Skin rejuvenation

HIFU Ultra Lifting ( per area ) 

LED Light

Sun damage

Melasma

Rosacea

Instant Glow

Energy Booster

Caviar Complex

Purifying Balance Complex

Radio Frequency Tightening

FACIALS

Signature facial

Deep clean facial 

Acne facial 

Back Facial

Microdermabrasion

Hydra Facial 

Microneedling 

Microneedling with radio frequency 

Microneedling with enhancer 

•vi tamin in fused 
•hyaluron ic  
•EGF (  epidermal  growth fac tor  )  
•stemcel l  
•caviar
•B-complex 
•Liposomal
•Omegas 
•pept ides OTHER TREATMENTS

Hair Growth Treatment

Stretch Mark Removal (per area)
PEELS

Glycolic Acid

Lactic Acid

$195 

$175 

$250 

$195 

$195 

$250 

$450 

$450 

$450

$150

$150  

$295 

$295 

$295 

$295 

$295 

$395

$600 

$100 

$450

$450

$450

$295

$295

$295

$295

$300 

$295

$350  



PRICE LIST

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Upper lip 

Upper chin 

Chin

Full face 

•consultation needed for final price 

Under arms
Chest
Abdominal area
Arms
Legs
Neck
Back
Bikini line
Full bikini
Brazilian
Lower back
Buttox
packages available 

$150

$150

$150

$300

BODY TREATMENTS

Packages available 12-16 sessions 

Cavitation 

Radio Frequency 

Lipo Laser

Electric Stimulation Therapy 

Lymphatic Drainage 

HIFU (per area)

Cellulite Treatment 

Hot Stone Back Treatment 

$295

$295 

$350 

$295 

$295 

$600 

$295

$295  

LASER FACIAL TREATMENTS

 

•IPL LASER/ PICO LASER

Acne Laser 

Pigmentation Laser

Vascular Therapy 

Skin Rejuvenation 

Fungus Removal

Carbon "Hollywood Peel Glow" Laser

Tattoo Removal

Scar Therapy 

Sun Spots Removal

Rosacea Laser

Skin Tightening Cryotherapy 

$600 

$450 

$450 

$450 

$450 

$250+ 

$600 

$400+ 

$450+

$450

$450

$450 


