PRICE LIST

\$295

B*MONICA & AMALYN

FACIAL TREATMENTS

		Vitamin	\$295
		EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor)	\$295
FACIALS		Hyaluronic Acid	\$295
Signature facial	\$195	Oxygen	\$295
Deep clean facial	\$175	Skin rejuvenation	\$395
Acne facial	\$250	HIFU Ultra Lifting (per area)	\$600
Back Facial	\$195	LED Light	\$100
Microdermabrasion	\$195	Sun damage	\$450
Hydra Facial	\$250	Melasma	\$450
Microneedling	\$450	Rosacea	\$450
Microneedling with radio frequen	су \$450	Instant Glow	\$295
Microneedling with enhancer	\$450	Energy Booster	\$295
• vitamin infused		Caviar Complex	\$295
• hyaluronic		Purifying Balance Complex	\$295
EGF (epidermal growth factor)stemcell		Radio Frequency Tightening	\$300
caviarB-complexLiposomal			
Omegaspeptides		OTHER TREATMENTS	
PEELS		Hair Growth Treatment	\$295
Glycolic Acid	\$150	Stretch Mark Removal (per area)	\$350
Lactic Acid	\$150		

Stemcell

PRICE LIST

\$1.50

FACES B*MONICA & AMALYN

LASER FACIAL TREATMENTS

• IPL LASER/ PICO LASER	\$600
Acne Laser	\$450
Pigmentation Laser	\$450
Vascular Therapy	\$450
Skin Rejuvenation	\$450
Fungus Removal	\$250+
Carbon "Hollywood Peel Glow" Laser	\$600
Tattoo Removal	\$400+
Scar Therapy	\$450+
Sun Spots Removal	\$450
Rosacea Laser	\$450
Skin Tightening Cryotherapy	\$450

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Upper lip	Ψ100
Upper chin	\$150
' '	\$150
Chin	\$300
Full face	4000

311 1466

• consultation needed for final price

	'
Under arms	
Chest	
Abdominal area	
Arms	
Legs	
Neck	
Back	
Bikini line	
Full bikini	
Brazilian	
Lower back	
Buttox	
packages available	
·	

BODY TREATMENTS

Packages available 12-16 sessions

Cavitation	\$295
Radio Frequency	\$295
Lipo Laser	\$350
Electric Stimulation Therapy	\$295
Lymphatic Drainage	\$295
HIFU (per area)	\$600
Cellulite Treatment	\$295
Hot Stone Back Treatment	\$295